



Delta Sunrise Little League

PO Box 693601 Stockton CA 95269-3601 www.sunrisell.org

Dear Sponsor,

• Sponsor supplies own artwork or logo.

Delta Sunrise Little League is a volunteer-based organization dedicated to providing a positive learning environment for kids of all ages and backgrounds. Youth sports can teach a child how to **win honorably, lose gracefully, respect authority and work with others.** Your partnership can help the children in your community continue to learn these lessons. In order to keep fees low, we rely on our community of sponsors and private donors to help fund the rising costs of facilities and equipment.

Delta Sunrise Little League is a non-profit organization with over **40 years of history in Stockton**. Thanks to our partnership with Lodi Unified School District, our fields are currently located at Christa McAuliffe Middle School, Delta Sierra Middle School and Bear Creek High School. We work hard to ensure our athletes play on safe and well-maintained fields. Yet, Delta Sunrise Little League teams wouldn't be successful in this endeavor without business sponsorships. Your generous donations can assist in covering the rising cost of **field maintenance**, **uniforms**, **concession stand supplies**, **insurance and equipment** as well as help to ensure that **no child is prevented from participating due to cost**.

Sunrise Little League is a 501C3 and all donations are tax deductible. Tax ID 68-0179-059

Team Sponsorship Advertising

(Prices are returning sponsor/new sponsor) (Prices are returning sponsor/new sponsor)

<i>I<u>ncludes:</u></i> Web	Banner Ad
Field	
	ajors division and above) Social Media post with boost
	Score Board Advertisement
	Advertise your business
	2' x 2' Scoreboard Sign - \$500 facing the Majors field and visible from 15 / \$350 facing the Minor A fields and the
	treet 2' x 4' Scoreboard sign - \$1000 facing the Majors field and visible from I5 / \$700 facing the Minor A fields nd the street
Rusinass Nama	Total Amount:
	Total Amount: Phone:
Email:	Website Address/Social Media Handle:

- reference website About Us > Board members to mail/email this form to Sponsorship Chairperson or the League President
- Thank you for supporting the kids and families of Delta Sunrise Little League!

• Team jersey sponsors are on a first come first serve basis and payment must be received by mid-February for printing. • Please